Monitorler

27

27

Uriin

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

27

34

34

34

23.

24

27

27

FREESYNC

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ

HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

174,90
usb

209,00
usb

251,90
usb

317,90
usb

337,70
usb

363,00
usb

396,00
usb

85,80 USD

118,80
usb

6.132,50
TL

6.950,90
TL

198,00
usb



27

27

27

31

23.

31.

31.

32

31.

31.

27

29.

32

32

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R

VA GAMING

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32Co6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

198,00
usb

206,80
usb

8.800,00
TL

227,70
usb

231,00
usb

242,00
usb

245,30
usb

10.065,00
TL

247,50
usb

270,60
usb

304,70
usb

324,50
usb

379,50
usb

16.720,00
TL



7
Oclfssey OLED G

32

31.

32

34

49

34

32

49

49

57

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 Hz

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

16.

27.

34.

36.

43.

45

53.

720,00
TL

408,10
usb

258,00
TL

693,00
usb

693,00
usb

375,00
TL

300,00
TL

890,00
TL

.604,90

TL

185,00
TL



